



2024:UHC:1942-DB

SPA No.574 of 2015

Hon'ble Rajiv Sharma, ACJ.

Hon'ble Manoj Kr. Tiwari, J.

List this matter a day after tomorrow, as requested by Mr. D.K. Joshi, Advocate vice Mr. Mohd. Matloob, Advocate for the respondents.

(Manoj Kr. Tiwari, J.) (Rajiv Sharma, ACJ.)

08.10.2018

Rdang