

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>SPA/574/2015</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rahul Verma, Additional Advocate General for the State/appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, Senior Advocate appearing for the respondents.</p> <p>3. As prayed by Mr. B.P. Nautiyal, learned senior counsel, list on 06.05.2026, to enable him to file an affidavit indicating the amount deposited by each of the petitioner as stamp duty, alongwith evidence, if any.</p> <p>4. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 22.04.2026</p> <p>Navin</p>